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Support and Resistance

241.54 *** wkly containment UP

237.00 * minor
233.09 * minor
230.72* minor
228.22 * minor
226.50 * session containment
223.27 * minor
220.33 * intra-day containment
217.57 * minor
215.34 * minor
212.88 * intra-day containment
210.57 * minor

207.41 *** wkly containment UP

205.75 * minor
202.59 * minor

199.59 *** wkly containment DP

193.61 * minor
191.76 * intra-day containment
187.50 * minor
182.00 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

241.54 *** wkly containment UP

237.00 *
233.09 *
230.72 *
228.22 *

226.50 *
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220.33 *
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21288 *
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intra-day containment
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

207.41 *** wkly containment UP

205.75 * minor
202.59 * minor

199.59 *** wkly containment DP

193.61 *
191.76 *
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minor
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minor

session containment
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